
LIGUE DE FRANCHE-COMTE DE TIR
Chpts départementaux vitesse et standard 2024
Grand Combe Chateleu 15, 16 et 17 novembre 2024

PISTOLET STANDARD 5 COUPS 10 M - DAMES II
R : open   F2 : open   F1 : open
1. GRUIBLE Virginie ST ECHAY  292  (37 41 35 35 40 38 30 36) 

PISTOLET STANDARD 5 COUPS 10 M - SENIORS I
R : open   F2 : open   F1 : open
1. REYMOND Arnaud   ST VAL DE MORTEAU  362  (46 41 46 46 44 46 46 47) 
2. GROSJEAN William STB                352  (42 44 41 46 46 47 45 41) 
3. BARTHELEMY Alex  CSAG VALDAHON      348  (41 48 42 40 45 43 45 44) 
4. SAUGE Xavier     ST VAL DE MORTEAU  346  (40 44 41 44 40 44 48 45) 
5. WEYH Julien      AUDINCOURT         325  (39 41 34 42 44 42 43 40) 
6. JUIF Sebastien   ST VAL DE MORTEAU  303  (34 32 39 34 42 43 38 41) 

PISTOLET STANDARD 5 COUPS 10 M - SENIORS II
R : open   F2 : open   F1 : open
1. CHEVASSU Lionel  PONTARLIER         312  (42 37 38 34 44 41 37 39) 
2. JOSI Claude      BAVANS             309  (40 36 35 39 42 36 42 39) 
3. BARRAND Jerome   ST VAL DE MORTEAU  308  (41 41 39 38 39 35 39 36) 
4. MARGUIER Julian  ST VAL DE MORTEAU  306  (37 39 31 36 36 39 42 46) 
5. VUILLAUME Lionel PONTARLIER         285  (35 28 29 40 39 45 42 27) 
6. KARSILAYAN Mesut STB                279  (42 31 33 37 23 37 37 39) 
7. DUPUIS Frederic  ST VAL DE MORTEAU  246  (20 30 35 26 31 28 43 33) 

PISTOLET STANDARD 5 COUPS 10 M - SENIORS III
R : open   F2 : open   F1 : open
1. BRUN Daniel    PONTARLIER         285  (33 36 35 40 39 33 37 32) 
2. OUDOT Philippe ST VAL DE MORTEAU  236  (41 36 28 28 29 30 19 25) 

EQUIPES PISTOLET STANDARD 5 COUPS 10 M - SENIORS I
1. ST VAL DE MORTEAU 1016  REYMOND Arnaud 362
                           SAUGE Xavier   346
                           BARRAND Jerome 308

PISTOLET VITESSE 5 CIBLES 10 M - DAMES II
R : open   F2 : open   F1 : open
1. GRUIBLE Virginie ST ECHAY  12  (1 2 0 0 3 2 1 3) 

PISTOLET VITESSE 5 CIBLES 10 M - SENIORS I
R : open   F2 : open   F1 : open
1. BARTHELEMY Alex  CSAG VALDAHON      28  (4 3 2 3 4 4 4 4) 
2. SAUGE Xavier     ST VAL DE MORTEAU  27  (3 5 4 2 4 3 3 3) 
3. GROSJEAN William STB                24  (4 4 3 4 1 2 3 3) 
4. WEYH Julien      AUDINCOURT         22  (3 3 1 3 1 3 5 3) 
5. REYMOND Arnaud   ST VAL DE MORTEAU  21  (3 3 3 4 1 3 3 1) 
6. JUIF Sebastien   ST VAL DE MORTEAU   9  (2 1 0 2 0 3 1 0) 

PISTOLET VITESSE 5 CIBLES 10 M - SENIORS II
R : open   F2 : open   F1 : open
1. JOSI Claude      BAVANS             20  (1 1 3 4 3 3 2 3) 
2. CHEVASSU Lionel  PONTARLIER         20  (3 3 2 3 2 4 2 1) 
3. KARSILAYAN Mesut STB                19  (2 2 2 2 2 3 3 3) 
4. MARGUIER Julian  ST VAL DE MORTEAU  16  (1 0 2 3 2 2 3 3) 
5. VUILLAUME Lionel PONTARLIER         13  (1 3 1 2 1 3 1 1) 
6. DUPUIS Frederic  ST VAL DE MORTEAU  11  (2 0 0 2 3 1 2 1) 
7. BARRAND Jerome   ST VAL DE MORTEAU   9  (2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1) 

PISTOLET VITESSE 5 CIBLES 10 M - SENIORS III



R : open   F2 : open   F1 : open
1. BRUN Daniel    PONTARLIER         12  (2 4 0 2 1 1 1 1) 
2. OUDOT Philippe ST VAL DE MORTEAU   8  (0 0 2 1 1 2 1 1) 

EQUIPES PISTOLET VITESSE 5 CIBLES 10 M - SENIORS I
1. ST VAL DE MORTEAU 57  SAUGE Xavier   27
                         REYMOND Arnaud 21
                         BARRAND Jerome  9


